
Praying in 4D
Telling Who To-Do What?

June 25, 2023

Songs: Wind and Anchor (Preview); No Longer Slaves, Great is Thy Faithfulness, Until These Tears Are Gone, How Deep the 
Father’s Love for Us, Blessed Assurance
Looking to Connect?: One of the staff would love to meet for a walk, on the phone, or for a beverage.  To schedule a time please 
visit our website and click on the “Meet with Staff” button on the home page.  
Staff Emails: Adam: adam@narratechurch.org; Doris: doris@narratechurch.org; Hannah: hannah@narratechurch.org; 
Lexsey: lexsey@narratechurch.org; Gay: gay@narratechurch.org; Justin: justin@narratechurch.org; Anna: 
anna@narratechurch.org

John 16v23-28
23 On that day you will ask nothing of me. Very truly, I tell you, if you ask 
anything of the Father in my name, he will give it to you. 24 Until now you 
have not asked for anything in my name. Ask and you will receive, so that 

your joy may be complete.

25 ‘I have said these things to you in figures of speech. The hour is 
coming when I will no longer speak to you in figures, but will tell you 

plainly of the Father. 26 On that day you will ask in my name. I do not say 
to you that I will ask the Father on your behalf; 27 for the Father himself 

loves you, because you have loved me and have believed that I came 
from God. 28 I came from the Father and have come into the world; 

again, I am leaving the world and am going to the Father.’

Matthew 7v7-11
7 Ask, and it will be given to you; search, and you will find; 

knock, and the door will be opened for you. 8 For everyone 
who asks receives, and everyone who searches finds, and for 

everyone who knocks, the door will be opened. 9 Is there 
anyone among you who, if your child asks for bread, will give a 
stone? 10 Or if the child asks for a fish, will give a snake? 11 If 

you then, who are evil, know how to give good gifts to your 
children, how much more will your Father in heaven give good 

things to those who ask him!

Matthew 7v21-23
21 “Not everyone who says to me, ‘Lord, Lord”’, will enter the 

kingdom of heaven, but only one who does the will of my 
Father in heaven. 22 On that day many will say to me, ‘Lord, 

Lord, did we not prophesy in your name, and cast out demons 
in your name, and do many deeds of power in your name?’ 23 
Then I will declare to them, ‘I never knew you; go away from 

me, you evildoers.’”
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